
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
187
131
125
184
190
123
160
200
186
139
110
189
101
185
119
106

Name
Ricardo Porto
Israel Leite de Souza Neto
Gustavo Campos Lima
Luka Verissimo
Andre Reis
Guibson Marques Assumpção
Thiago José Mônaco
Leandro Henrique
Didi Callix
Luciano Spindola do Nascimento
Andre Martinis Dias Gonçalves
Julio Cesar
Adilson Antonio Soares Braz
Marcio Rosa
Ewerton Oliveira da Silva
Anastácio Magno Almeida Neto

Class
GRUPO B

CURSO

CURSO

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

CURSO

CURSO

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

CURSO

CURSO

GRUPO A

CURSO

GRUPO A

CURSO

CURSO

Best Tm
2:01.018
2:02.441
2:12.289
2:13.081
2:14.718
2:15.233
2:16.021
2:17.065
2:18.404
2:20.315
2:20.798
2:21.494
2:21.542
2:22.428
2:29.577
2:33.651

Diff
-

+1.423
+11.271
+12.063
+13.700
+14.215
+15.003
+16.047
+17.386
+19.297
+19.780
+20.476
+20.524
+21.410
+28.559
+32.633

Best Spd
80,319
79,385
73,475
73,038
72,151
71,876
71,460
70,915
70,229
69,273
69,035
68,695
68,672
68,245
64,983
63,260

In Lap
5
5
2
2
3
3
5
5
4
2
4
2
2
2
4
4

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

CURSO

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/09/2018 16:00

X MOTO X EVO
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